
Day Date Time (PT/CT) Tournament Name Type Style Guarantee

Wednesday 1/8/2020 5PM/7 PM Classic Side Event NL Hold'em Rebuy 2x$1,950

Sunday 1/12/2020 4PM/6PM Classic Main Event NL Hold'em Rebuy 2x$2,200

Wednesday 1/15/2020 5PM/7 PM Classic Side Event NL Hold'em Rebuy 2x$1,950

Sunday 1/19/2020 4PM/6PM Classic Main Event NL Hold'em Rebuy 2x$2,200

Wednesday 1/22/2020 5PM/7 PM Classic Side Event NL Hold'em Rebuy 2x$1,950

Sunday 1/26/2020 4PM/6PM Classic Main Event NL Hold'em Rebuy 2x$2,200

Wednesday 1/29/2020 5PM/7 PM Classic Side Event NL Hold'em Rebuy 2x$1,950

Sunday 2/2/2020 4PM/6PM Classic Main Event NL Hold'em Rebuy 2x$2,200

Wednesday 2/5/2020 5PM/7 PM Classic Side Event NL Hold'em Rebuy 2x$1,950

Sunday 2/9/2020 4PM/6PM Classic Main Event NL Hold'em Rebuy 2x$2,200

Wednesday 2/12/2020 5PM/7 PM Classic Side Event NL Hold'em Rebuy 2x$1,950
Sunday 2/16/2020 4PM/6PM Classic Main Event NL Hold'em Rebuy 2x$2,200

The OK Classic Lac Leamy


